
SIDNEY MARTIN & SONS
DURBIN FARMS
SHAW DAIRY FARM
M W SMITH FARMS
.WAYNEASOLLENBERGER
C H NEGLEY-SONS
PAINTER LAND FARM
LAND L FARMS #1
MARTIN M WEAVER
MARLIN D HEISEY
SHAW DAIRY FARM
PEARLSTREET
JOHN SNYDER
MYRAL BUCK
GEORGE C HEINTZ
R WRIGLESWORTH & SON
GREIDER HOLSTEINS
DURBIN FARMS
BISBEE FARM

BLACKIE
25
STAR
SWISSY
91

26047
21320
22764
25591

MARTHA 25508
133 22712

RED & WHITE
Farm Name Bam

Name
Age Actual Production
Yr-Mo Milk

Lbs
04- 30447
05- 27352
05-06 24815
04-07 26950
04-04 28515
07- 28246
04- 26037
03- 25096
08- 26566
05- 26937
02-09 26158
05-00 24857
04- 27158
33- 22985
34- 24237
33- 25955
34- 25384
36-02 23607
35- 23260
33-07 24922
33- 22886
34- 25364
35- 24589
39-01 23398
14-01 25532

Prat Prot
% Lbs
3.2 978
3.3 899
3.5 867
3.2 861
3.0 842
3.0 838
3.2 834
3.3 821
3.1 818
3.0 818
3.1 816
3.3 813
2.9 800
3.5 798
3.3 795
3.1 792
3.1 785
3.3 782
3.3 778
3.1 775
3.4 771
3.0 770
3.1 766
3.3 765
3.0 764

JOHN+SHIRLEYHOUSER
W JOHNALLFORD
LATINI BROTHERS R+W
CANON DAIRY
LAND L FARM #2
JOHN BENSCOTER RW
MATT WILL R&W
CANON DAIRY
LATINI BROTHERSR+W
LATINI BROTHERSR+W
STONER DAIRY
JOHN+SHIRLEYHOUSER
MIL-BER FARMS
ALLEN FARMS
JOHN+SHIRLEYHOUSER
CANON DAIRY
CANON DAIRY

BRITTAY
JILL
JUDD
TRIFIC
BOSE
SEVENUP
JENI
RACHEL
WREN
VALLY
416
PENNY
BRITNEY
T 292
EMILY
FREAK
FRIGHT
63
3PAULA
MARLENE
GERTIE
MARV
SHORTIE
GAYLE
VERN29I

DH LONEHILL FARM
GSCOTT COX
DU VALLEY FARMS
PURNDALE FARM
LATINI BROTHERS R+W
CANON DAIRY
MATT WILL R&W
RED FEVER FARM

1994 Top Rolling Herd
Averages By Lbs. Of Milk

DAIRY GOATS
Name Town & State Rolling Herd Average

Milk Fat
Lbs Lbs
2819 117
2759 101
2681 96
2645 90
2510 83
2487 113
2128 102
2059 73
1975 70
1930 69
1861 69
1856 66
1849 60
1847 73
1747 59
1617 57
1527 57
1395 44 •
1355 40
1266 40
1148 48

No.
Goats
8.0
13.4

DOUGLAS NEWBOLD
KICKADEE HILL
TORRISON CHURCHILL
HAROLD+JOAN STUMP
PATRICIAANN CLOUSE
MARGARET AKING
LORRAINE I YANKOVICH
DALE+JEANNE JORDAN
SUSANAMEAS
ELAINE M EIDEMILLER
KRISTIE MUSSELMAN
LITTLE ROCKSPRING
SINDI&ARCH MICHAUK
ARKENSTONE ACRES
ELLY HUSHOUR
DALE ATOM SMITH
HOGGS HIDEAWAY
SUSAN SHIELDS
NESHAMINY ACRES
LOIS VISINGER
JOHN B SEBER

MALVERN
NEWCASTLE
QUAKERTOWN
TELFORD
GIBSONIA
GLENMOORE
EMMAUS
MONTROSE
NEW ALBANY
OILCITY
NEW ENTERPRISE
TELFORD
SELLERSVILLE 9.5
CLARION 11.8
NAZARETH 2.4
DENVER 3.9
GROVE CITY 9.1
ROCHESTER MILLS 61.3
CHALFONT 24.3
TELFORD 2.2
LINFIELD 4.0

AYRSHIRE
Name Town & State Rolling Herd Average

Milk Fat
i Lbs Lbs
) 19688 780

17651 719
16666 643
16600 626
16243 644

' 15253 602
14712 611

ARDROSSAN FARMS
CHARLES-DON GABLE
STEWART FARM AYRSHIR
DALE+PATTIE MAULFAIR
DEAN E VARNER
ARVID-KATHYKOBOSKY
RIDGE VIEW FARM

VILLANOVA
ELVERSON
ROME
JONESTOWN
SHIRLEYSBURG
NEW ALEXANDRIA
MILL HALL

(Continued from Page D9)

#1 267 04-11 24359
LOIS 03-10 23366
SD3S 05-10 23830
DOTTY 04-03 25307
36 03-04 26415

21987
25650
24175
22331
23230
23198
24513
22057

BABE
143
177

MAX

9.9
12.2
3.5
6.1
5.8
7.3
7.4
12.8
15.7
19.4

CHARLES+DEBRAYOUNG WEST GROVE 84.6
HEINDEL FARMS INC WOMELSDORF 27.3
HAROLDR KULP POTTSTOWN 56.9
ROY+RUTH GREENLEY TUNKHANNOCK 19.6
ROBERT-SHARON NOUN COCHRANVILLE 29.3
DON ANN FARM BEAVERTOWN 13.2
PLUM-BOTTOM FARM BELLEVILLE 40.3
CC & HAROLD C RADER CONOQUENESSING 33.8
TOLLGATE AYR FARMS WEST ALEXANDER 39.6
EJS AYR WILLOW FARM THOMPSON 14.0
FOGLEMAN AYRSHIRES MUNCY 13.7
B E K A HILL FARM ULSTER 21.6
SHALOM FARM BERNVILLE 10.4

GUERNSEY
Town & State

No.
Cows

TROTACRE FARM
LYLE+LAUREEN WRIGHT
RUTTER BROS

ENON VALLEY
CANTON
YORK
REYNOLDSVILLE
CHAMBERSBURG
ROCKTON
NEW HOPE
MERCERSBURG
TYRONE

WARREN D PIFER
ROGER A GARBER
ORNER FARMS INC
RICHARD O SMITH
WALNUT LANE FARM
JOHN MORROW
LISETER FARM
MOSER’S DAIRY
FRED/ARLAN GARBER
ROBERT B SMITH
LEROYDALE FARM
SNIDER HOMESTEAD
WILLOW BROOK GUERNSY
FAVABROS

NEWTOWN SQUARE
CHICORA
CHAMBERSBURG
ANNVILLE
CANTON
NEW ENTERPRISE
WEST MIDDLESEX
SCENERY HILL
NEWVILLEDONALD A MCCULLOUGH

LEIGH+CURTIS KNEPPER
CLAIRE GARBER
DOLLY RUN FARM

CHAMBERSBURG
CHAMBERSBURG
CENTERVILLE

HOLSTEIN
Town & State

No.
ROB&DONNA VANBLARCOM
FREDERICK FARMS

Cows
COLUMBIAX ROADS 78.2
MARTINSBURG 71.6
MERCERSBURG 140.2
FORD CITY 68.6
DANVILLE 19.6
BURGETTSTOWN 22.0
BERLIN 110.2
ROME 44.2
EASTON 86.7

(Turn to Pago Dll)

RV + SV HOLLENSHEAD
MARK+DAVID CAMPBELL
NORTH RUSH HOLSTEINS
RANKIN FARM
NORTH VIEWFARM
SCOT LYN DAIRY
KEYSTONE FARM

Rolling Herd Average
Milk Fat
Lbs Lbs
17535 797
16999 771
16084 737
15829 721
15277 616
15015 763
14958 684
14790 649
14380 625
14324 673
14241 638
14222 670
14034 649
13905 620
13831 603
13703 586
13419 578
13292 663
12856 586
12855 611
12399 595

Rolling Herd Average
Milk Fat
Lbs Lbs
29136 934
29059 1116
28470 1183
27509 926
27486 1044
27308 1039
27276 945
26934 1036
26922 994

Name

Name


